The Graduate Study Committee (GSC) of this department has granted provisional admission to
the following candidates in the M.Phil. program in the Department of Computer Science. The

University of Buner
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admission will be confirmed after fulfilling all codal formalities of University of Buner.

Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates of MPhil Computer Science
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Name

Salma Ghani
Zahid Ali

Naseeb Raziq
Hussain Ali

Mujib Ur Rahman
Fakhre Alam
Abdullah

Wegar Buland
Nasib Zada
Muhammad Ismail
Shah Sawar Ali
Jamal Shakoor
Afsar Ali

Ibrar

Awal Khan
Haider Ali
Waseem Shah Fahad
Suhail Ahmad
Imtiaz Khan

Said Akbar Shah
Sajjad Ali
Muhammad Farman
Ahmad Ali

Abdul Lateef
Muhammad Tahir
Shakeel Ahmad
Islam Ali
Muhammad Sohail
Ihsan

Aasim Ali Khan

F. Name

Fazal Ghani
Ibrahim

Saifur Rahman
Abdullah

Amir Sultan
Naushad Khan

Sar Zamin

Bakht Biland Khan
Ghulam Haider
Muhammad Rafiq
Hazrat Shah
Abdul Shakoor
AminUllah

Bakht Afsar

Said Ullah Khan
Fazal Raj Khan
Noor Ul Hayat
Shah E Room

Said Bakhtaj
Ferokh shah
Qasim Jan

Bakht Zada
Mohabat Khan
Bakht Shamshad
Mian Said Imran
Hussain Muhammad
Syed Bahrul Aman
Abdul Wahid

Siraj Khan

Pervaiz Khan

Final
Merit

79.27
79.01
73.81
73.06
71.95
71.11
70.91
70.43
70.24
70.18
69.64
69.33
67.57
67.50
67.43
67.19
67.03
66.89
66.77
66.44
65.97
65.74
65.26
64.33
63.11
62.91
62.90
62.68
62.05
59.57

STATUS

SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
SELECTED
Awaited
Awaited
Awaited
Awaited
Awaited
Awaited
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31 Haroon Aziz ul Akbar 58.76 Awaited

32 Farooq Khan Ajmal Khan 65.97 In-Eligibale CGPA<2.5
33 Majid Khan Amir Alam Khan 65.86 In-Eligibale CGPA<2.5

The Graduate Study Committee (GSC) unanimously recommended the above selected candidates
for provisional admission subject to the following requirements.

e In service candidate should provide NOC within 15 days of this merit list. After the due
date the University reserves the right to cancel admission of the candidate without any
information.

e Candidates without government employment must provide a non- employment affidavit

before submitting the admission fee.
e Selected candidate should submit admission fee up to 21-10-2024. After due date awaited

candidate will be called for admission.




