

## **Department of Computer Science University of Buner**



The Graduate Study Committee (GSC) of this department has granted provisional admission to the following candidates in the M.Phil. program in the Department of Computer Science. The admission will be confirmed after fulfilling all codal formalities of University of Buner.

## Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates of MPhil Computer Science

S. No	Name	F. Name	Final Merit	STATUS
1	Salma Ghani	Fazal Ghani	79.27	SELECTED
2	Zahid Ali	Ibrahim	79.01	SELECTED
3	Naseeb Raziq	Saifur Rahman	73.81	SELECTED
4	Hussain Ali	Abdullah	73.06	SELECTED
5	Mujib Ur Rahman	Amir Sultan	71.95	SELECTED
6	Fakhre Alam	Naushad Khan	71.11	SELECTED
7	Abdullah	Sar Zamin	70.91	SELECTED
8	Weqar Buland	Bakht Biland Khan	70.43	SELECTED
9	Nasib Zada	Ghulam Haider	70.24	SELECTED
10	Muhammad Ismail	Muhammad Rafiq	70.18	SELECTED
11	Shah Sawar Ali	Hazrat Shah	69.64	SELECTED
12	Jamal Shakoor	Abdul Shakoor	69.33	SELECTED
13	Afsar Ali	AminUllah	67.57	SELECTED
14	Ibrar	Bakht Afsar	67.50	SELECTED
15	Awal Khan	Said Ullah Khan	67.43	SELECTED
16	Haider Ali	Fazal Raj Khan	67.19	SELECTED
17	Waseem Shah Fahad	Noor Ul Hayat	67.03	SELECTED
18	Suhail Ahmad	Shah E Room	66.89	SELECTED
19	Imtiaz Khan	Said Bakhtaj	66.77	SELECTED
20	Said Akbar Shah	Ferokh shah	66.44	SELECTED
21	Sajjad Ali	Qasim Jan	65.97	SELECTED
22	Muhammad Farman	Bakht Zada	65.74	SELECTED
23	Ahmad Ali	Mohabat Khan	65.26	SELECTED
24	Abdul Lateef	Bakht Shamshad	64.33	SELECTED
25	Muhammad Tahir	Mian Said Imran	63.11	Awaited
26	Shakeel Ahmad	Hussain Muhammad	62.91	Awaited
27	Islam Ali	Syed Bahrul Aman	62.90	Awaited
28	Muhammad Sohail	Abdul Wahid	62.68	Awaited
29	Ihsan	Siraj Khan	62.05	Awaited
30	Aasim Ali Khan	Pervaiz Khan	59.57	Awaited



## **Department of Computer Science University of Buner**

31	Haroon	Aziz ul Akbar	58.76	Awaited	
32	Farooq Khan	Ajmal Khan	65.97	In-Eligibale CGPA<2.5	
33	Majid Khan	Amir Alam Khan	65.86	In-Eligibale CGPA<2.5	

The Graduate Study Committee (GSC) unanimously recommended the above selected candidates for provisional admission subject to the following requirements.

- In service candidate should provide **NOC** within **15 days** of this merit list. After the due date the University reserves the right to cancel admission of the candidate without any information.
- Candidates without government employment must provide a non- employment affidavit before submitting the admission fee.
- Selected candidate should submit admission fee up to 21-10-2024. After due date awaited candidate will be called for admission.

